

CORPORATION BANK

(A Premier Public Sector Bank)

Surat Branch : Le-Grand, Opp. Apple Hospital, Besides Rockford Business Centre, Ring road, Udhna Darwaja, Surat- 395002 Gujarat

Notice under Sec.13 (2) read with Sec.13 (3) of Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002.

To,

1(A) **Mr. Sagarbhai Bhanubhai Dobariya (Borrower)**
Plot No. 81, Ground floor, Jay Bhawani Society, Opp. Kalyan Nagar, Puna-Yogichowk, Surat - 395007.

1(B) **Mrs. Dayaben Bhanubhai Dobariya (Co-Borrower)**
W/o Shri Chhaganbhai Devjibhai Mangroliya, Plot No. 81, Ground floor, Jay Bhawani Society, Opp. Kalyan Nagar, Puna-Yogichowk, Surat - 395007

2 **Mr. Pankajbhai Vithalbhai Mangroliya (Guarantor)**
Plot No. 40, Keval Park Society-1, Saroli Road, Punagam, Surat, Distt-Surat.

Dear Sir,

Notice Dated 16.07.2019 issued to you u/s 13 (2) of the Securitization & Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 by Corporation Bank, Surat Branch : Le-Grand, Opp. Apple Hospital, Besides Rockford Business Centre, Ring road, Udhna Darwaja, Surat- 395002 Gujarat. The Authorised Officer was sent to you calling upon to repay the dues in your loan account/s with us at your last known address could not be served. Therefore, the contents of the said demand notice are being published in this newspaper.

The credit facilities / loan facilities availed by you have been classified as NPA as on 27.05.2019. You have executed loan documents while availing the facilities and created security interest in the following assets.

Equitable Mortgage of House on Plot No. 68, admeasuring area about 45.97 sq.mtrs. alongwith undivided proportionate share in road and C.O.P. of the society admeasuring about 24.92 sq. mtrs. totally admeasuring area about 83.49 sq. mtrs. of residential society known as " Shree Residency" situated on land bearing Revenue Survey No. 85, Block No. 153/B of Village: Sanki, Taluka: Palsana, distt. Surat in name of Mr. Sagarbhai Bhanubhai Dobariya & Mrs. Dayaben Bhanubhai Dobariya. **Bounded by:- East:** Plot No. 77, **West:** Adj. Road, **North:** Plot No. 67, **South:** Plot No. 69

The particulars of dues are as under :-

Sr.No.	Nature of limit	Limit Sanctioned	Outstanding Balance
1	Corp Home	Rs.14,00,000/-	Rs.12,48,425/-

Therefore, you No. 1(A) & No.1(B) as Borrowers & No. 2 as Guarantor in terms of the aforesaid notice have been called upon to pay the aforesaid sum of **Rs.12,48,425/-** together with future interest thereon at the rate of 9.00 % p.a. compounded with monthly rest and cost of this notice to the Bank with in 60 days from the date of this publication. That on your failure to comply therewith we, the secured creditor, shall be entitled to exercise all or any of the rights under section 13(4) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002.

In terms of section 13 (13) of the Act you shall not transfer the secured assets aforesaid from the date of receipt of the notice without Bank's prior consent.


Date: 14.08.2019

Place : Surat


Sd/-

Corporation Bank

Authorised Officer

 ORIENT ABRASIVES LIMITED Regd. Office: GIDC Industrial Area, Porbandar - 360577 (Gujarat). Tel. No.: + 91- 286-2221788 Fax: + 91-286-2222719 Website: www.orientabrasives.com Investors Relations E-mail ID: investor@oalmail.co.in CIN No.: L24299GJ1971PLC093248		Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the First Quarter ended 30th June, 2019 (Rs. in Lacs)		
SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30-06-2019	30-06-2018	31-03-2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	8,798.74	8,894.32	31,459.16
2.	Net Profit for the period / year before tax & exceptional items	664.45	562.89	2,072.10
3.	Net Profit for the period / year before tax	664.45	562.89	2,072.10
4.	Net Profit for the period / year after tax	559.16	375.36	1,617.47
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period / year { (Comprising profit for the period / year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) }	561.93	374.39	1,627.54
6.	Equity Share Capital(Including Shares Forfeited Rs.0.13 Lacs)	1,196.52	1,196.52	1,196.52
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	20,423.99
8.	Earnings / Loss Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 1/- each not annualised)			
	Basic	0.47	0.31	1.35
	Diluted	0.46	0.31	1.33
NOTES:				
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the First Quarter ended on June 30, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the First Quarter ended on June 30, 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on Company's website at www.orientabrasives.com				
2. The figures have been regrouped wherever necessary.				
3. The above results are reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12 th August, 2019.				
				By Order of the Board For Orient Abrasives Limited
				Sd/-
				Manubhai Rathod Whole-Time Director & CEO (Din: 07618837)
Place : Mumbai				
Date : August 12, 2019				

KAMADGIRI FASHION LIMITED			
CIN: L17120MH1987PLC042424			
Regd. Office: B-104, 'The Qube', Off. M.V. Road, Marol, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 059.			
Tel: 022-71613131 Fax: 022-71613199 email: cs@kflindia.com website: www.kflindia.com			
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30 , 2019			
(₹ in Lakh)			
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	
		Unaudited	
		30-JUNE-2019	30-JUNE-2018
1	Total income from operations	6,967.69	6,705.78
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(30.34)	42.40
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(18.99)	27.35
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(18.99)	27.35
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(18.37)	25.46
6	Equity Share Capital	586.94	586.94
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)		
	Basic :	(0.32)	0.47
	Diluted :	(0.32)	0.47
Notes			
1. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 13, 2019.			
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the website of Stock Exchange website viz, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.kflindia.com .			
3. Previous period's figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever considered necessary to make them comparable with current period's figure.			
		For Kamadgiri Fashion Limited	
		Sd/-	
		Pradip Kumar Goenka	
		Chairman & Managing Director	
Mumbai			
August 13, 2019			



SOLARA
 Active Pharma Sciences

SOLARA ACTIVE PHARMA SCIENCES LIMITED

CIN: L24230MH2017PLC291636

Registered Office: 201, Devavrata, Sector 17, Vashi, Navi Mumbai, 400 703.
 Tel: +91 22 27892924; Fax: +91 22 27892942

Corporate Office: 'Batra Centre', No. 28, Sardar Patel Road, Guindy, Chennai 600 032.
 Tel: + 91 44 43446700, 22207500; Fax: +91 44 22350278
 Email: investors@solara.co.in; Website: www.solara.co.in

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2019

(Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)


Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2019	Quarter ended 31.03.2019	Quarter ended 30.06.2018	Financial Year ended 31.03.2019
		Unaudited	Audited (Refer Note 3)	Unaudited	Audited
	Continuing operations:				
1	Total income from operations	33,453	39,194	30,329	139,906
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2,650	2,616	925	6,768
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2,650	2,616	925	6,768
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	2,650	2,620	925	6,710
	Discontinued operations:				
5	Profit / (Loss) after tax from Discontinued operations	-	-	(668)	(768)
6	Other Comprehensive Income for the period	-	(273)	(8)	(283)
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (4 + 5 + 6)	2,650	2,347	249	5,659
8	Equity Share Capital				2,577
9	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve				93,009
10	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations) - Basic (Rs.)	10.29	10.17	2.94	24.88
	Diluted (Rs.)	10.22	10.13	2.94	24.84
11	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for discontinued operations) - Basic (Rs.)	-	-	(2.71)	(3.11)
	Diluted (Rs.)	-	-	(2.71)	(3.11)
12	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic (Rs.)	10.29	10.17	0.23	21.77
	Diluted (Rs.)	10.22	10.13	0.23	21.73

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the NSE Limited (www.nseindia.com), BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and at the Company's website (www.solara.co.in)
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 13, 2019. The above results for the quarter ended June 30, 2019 has been subjected to limited review by Deloitte Haskins & Sells LLP, the statutory auditor of the Company. The report of the statutory auditor is unmodified.
- The above results includes the results for the quarter ended March 31, 2019 being the balancing figure between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures up to the third quarter of the previous financial year.

For and on behalf of board
Sd/-
Jitesh Devendra
Managing Director

Place : Bengaluru
Date : August 13, 2019

 Nahar Capital and Financial Services Ltd. Regd. Office: 375, Industrial Area 'A', Ludhiana-141003 CIN : L45202PB2006PLC029968 , Ph. 0161-2600701-705, Fax: 0161-2222942 Email: secncfs@ownnahar.com, Website: www.ownnahar.com		EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2019 (₹ in Lakhs)		
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2019	Year Ended 31.03.2019	Quarter Ended 30.06.2018
		Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited
1	Total income from operations (net)*	527.12	2516.77	368.95
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax)	285.51	1494.06	200.72
3	Net Profit for the period (after tax)	105.54	1180.14	114.87
4	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)])	(737.79)	(193.96)	(858.53)
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5 each)	837.31	837.31	837.31
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	75626.64	-
7	Earnings Per Share (face value of Rs. 5/- each) Basic/Diluted (Rs.)	0.63	7.05	0.69
Notes:				
1. *Total Income from operations (net) consists of "Income from operations" and "other income".				
2. These Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed u/s 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 with relevant Rules issued there under.				
3. The Company is operating under two segments i.e. Investment/Financial Activities and Real Estate Activities. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results alongwith Segment Reporting for the quarter ended 30th June, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the un-audited Financial Results alongwith Segment Reporting for the quarter ended 30th June, 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also available on Company's website i.e. www.ownnahar.com.				
4. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 13th August 2019. These results have been subjected to Limited Review by Statutory Auditors of the Company.				
For NAHAR CAPITAL AND FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.				
Sd/-				
JAWAHAR LAL OSWAL				
(CHAIRMAN)				
DIN: 00463866				
Place: Ludhiana				
Dated: 13th August, 2019				

OMKAR OVERSEAS LIMITED Registered Office : 212, New Cloth Market, O/s. Rajpur Gate, Raipur, Ahmedabad - 380 002 Phone No. : 91-79-22132078 E-mail : omkaroverseas212@gmail.com Website : www.omkaroverseaslttd.com CIN : L51909GJ1994PLC023680				
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FIRST QUARTER AND THREE MONTHS ENDED ON 30th JUNE, 2019 (Rs. In Lakh)				
Particulars	Quarter ended on 30-06-2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended on 31-03-2019 (Audited)	Quarter ended on 30-06-2018 (Unaudited)	Year ended on 31-03-2019 (Audited)
- Total Income from Operations	25.42	111.68	0.00	111.68
- Net profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(3.06)	9.47	(3.09)	4.16
- Net profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(3.06)	9.47	(3.09)	4.16
- Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(3.06)	8.76	(3.59)	3.45
- Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(3.06)	8.76	(3.59)	3.45
- Paid-up equity Share Capital	492.36	492.36	492.36	492.36
- Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	5.25
- Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
- Basic	(0.06)	0.18	(0.07)	0.07
- Diluted				
Notes :				
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of First quarter and Three Months ended Unaudited Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the stock Exchange website - www.bseindia.com & on company's website - www.omkaroverseaslttd.com				
2) The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 12/08/2019.				
3) The company has adopted Indian Accounting Standard ("IND AS") notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs with effect from 1st April, 2017. Accordingly the Financial Result for the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2019 are in accordance with IND-AS and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.				
4) # - Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.				
Place : Ahmedabad For, Omkar Overseas Limited				
Date : 12/08/2019 RAMESH DEORA, Director & CEO DIN: 001135440				

PRADIP OVERSEAS LIMITED Regd. Office : 104/105/106, Chacharwadi, Vasma, Opp. Zydus Cadila, Sarkhej Bavla Highway, Changodar, Ahmedabad - 382213. Phone : 9979850449 CIN : L17290GJ2005PLC046345 Website : www.pradipoverseas.com Email : investor@pradipoverseas.com				
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2019 (In Lakhs)				
Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended on 30/06/19 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended on 30/06/18 (Unaudited)	Year ended on 31/03/19 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	940.87	2252.46	10100.08
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(493.04)	(247.13)	(567.48)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(493.04)	(247.13)	(567.48)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(407.27)	(4,487.37)	1,710.85
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)	(407.27)	(4,487.37)	1,718.43
6	Equity Share Capital	4844.02	4,844.02	4,844.02
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	(

પરતુ અટાઅમ માયા નાણા નિકળ્યા ન હતા. આ અંગે બેંકમાં કમ્પલેન કરતા રૂ. ૧૫ હજાર પરત ખાતામાં જમા થઈ ગયા હતા. પરંતુ બીજા ૧૦ હજાર આજ સુધી મળ્યા ન હોય અને બિનામાં બેંક ઓફ બરોડા શાખામાં પણ કમ્પલેન કરવા છતાં બેંક દ્વારા આજ સુધી ગ્રાહકને પોતાના નાણા પરત ન મળતા

દિવસ સાતમાં ગ્રાહકને પોતાના નાણા પરત ખાતામાં જમા થવાના બદલે રૂ. ૨૩ દિવસ વિતી ગયા હોવા છતાં આજ સુધી આ ગ્રાહકને પોતાના નાણાં ન હોય આમ બિના બેંક ઓફ બરોડાની શાખામાં કમ્પલેન કરવાની આજસને લીધે ગ્રાહકને ભોગ બનવું પડતુ હોય છે...

નામ બદલાવેલ છે

આથી હું અવનિશકુમાર વલ્લભભાઈ લાડાણી જાહેર કરું છું કે આ પહેલાં હું અવનિશકુમાર વલ્લભભાઈ લાડાણી તરીકે ઓળખાતો હતો. હવેથી હું અવનિશકુમાર વલ્લભભાઈ લાડાણી તરીકે જ ઓળખાઈશ.

રહે. બી-૪૦૨, સીલ્વર ફ્લેટ, ઇંગલનગર, કાલાવડ રોડ, રાજકોટ-૩૬૦૦૦૫

નામ બદલાવેલ છે

આથી હું તેજશ રશ્મિકાંત ઓઝા જાહેર કરું છું કે મેં મારું નામ તેજશ રશ્મિકાંત ઓઝા માંથી બદલીને તેજશ રશ્મિભાઈ ઓઝા કરેલ છે અને હવે હું તેજશ રશ્મિભાઈ ઓઝા તરીકે ઓળખાઈશ.

તેજશ રશ્મિભાઈ ઓઝા રાજકોટ, ના. ૧૨-૦૮-૨૦૧૬

તેમની પાસેથી રૂ. ૧.૫૫૫૫ હજારની કિંમતનું ૨૧ ગ્રામ વજનનું સોનાનું મંગળસુત્ર મળી આવ્યું હતું. જેના કોઈ આધાર પુરાવા તેઓ રજૂ કરી શક્યા ન હતા. આથી શંક પડતી મિલકત તરફ મંગળસુત્ર કબ્જે કરી વધુ પુછપરછ હાથ ધરી છે.

નામ બદલાવેલ છે

હું હીરલબેન મહેશભાઈ વસોયા જાહેર કરું છું કે પહેલાં હું હીરા ધીરજલાલ રામાણી તરીકે ઓળખાતી હતી જે હવે હું હીરલબેન મહેશભાઈ વસોયા તરીકે ઓળખાઈશ જેની દરેક નોંધ લેવી હીરલબેન મહેશભાઈ વસોયા ગામ - રાજકોટ

ક્ર.સં.	વેચાલી વસ્તુ	મુદત	આર.સી.સી. રજીસ્ટ્રેશન તથા કમ્પાઉન્ડ વોલનું કામ.	રૂ.લખમાં	કી.ગ્ર.	કી.ગ્ર.
૧	ગ્રેજી એમએમ એસ વાય ચુડી-૧૮ સને-૧૮-૧૯	૩૬.૪૬	૩૬.૪૬૦	૧૫૦૦		
૨	ગ્રુલ આયોજન વેલિયન સને-૧૮-૧૯	૪.૨૯	૪.૨૯૬	૬૦૦		

ઈ.એમ.ડી. તથા ડોક્યુમેન્ટ ફી ચીફ ઓફીસર, વંચલી નગરપાલિકાની તરફથી ભરવાની રહેશે. સદરજુ કામની ટેન્ડર નિવિદિ ટેન્ડર ડોક્યુમેન્ટ તથા ટેન્ડરને લગતી ચોક્કસ શરતો વધુ માહિતી માટે <http://www.nagarpalika.nprocure.com> પર લોગઇન કરવું અથવા વંચલી નગરપાલિકાની બાંધકામ શાખાને સંપર્ક કરવો. ભરેલ ટેન્ડર ઇલેક્ટ્રોનિક પ્રેમટમાં વેબસાઈટ <http://www.nagarpalika.nprocure.com> પર ડીજીટલ સહી સાથે ઓન લાઈન સબમીટ કરવાનું રહેશે. ઉપરોક્ત ટેન્ડર તા.૧૩/૦૮/૨૦૧૯થી ઓન લાઈન ખોલે શકશે. ઓન લાઈન ટેન્ડર ભરવાની છેલ્લી તા.૨૩/૦૮/૨૦૧૯ છે અને ઇલેક્ટ્રોનિક ટેન્ડર રજૂ.એડી દ્વારા સબમીટ કરવાની છેલ્લી તા.૦૩/૦૯/૨૦૧૯ છે. ટેન્ડર ઇલેક્ટ્રોનિક ક્વર ઉપર કામનું નામ ફરજિયાત દર્શાવવાનું રહેશે. ઓનલાઈન ટેન્ડર તા.૦૫/૦૯/૨૦૧૯ ને બપોરના ૧૫:૦૦ કલાકે ખોલવામાં આવશે. હવે પછીની વધુ માહિતી કે ફરજર માત્ર nprocure.com ઉપર મુકવામાં આવશે. ભરાઈ આવેલ ટેન્ડરો મજૂર/નામજૂર કરવાની સત્તા અત્રેની કચેરીને અબાધિત રહેશે. (જે.સી.સોલંકી) ચીફ ઓફીસર નગરપાલિકા વંચલી (માસિની/જના/જા.ખ./૨૯૮/૧૮૨૦) નગરપાલિકા વંચલી (એસ.એચ.વાજા) પ્રમુખ

જિલ્લા પંચાયત, જુનાગઢ આરોગ્ય શાખા જુનાગઢ જિલ્લાના મલ્ટીપરપઝ હેલ્થ વર્કર (પુરૂષ)નો એક વર્ષનો તાલીમ કોર્સની જાહેરાત

નિયામકશ્રી, રાજ્ય આરોગ્ય અને પરિવાર કલ્યાણ સંસ્થાન દ્વારા જુનાગઢ જિલ્લાને મલ્ટીપરપઝ હેલ્થ વર્કર (પુરૂષ)ના એક વર્ષના તાલીમ કોર્સ માટે ૩ (ત્રણ) જગ્યાઓ ફાળવવામાં આવેલ છે. આ તાલીમ કોર્સ માટે નીચેની લાયકાત ધરાવતાં જુનાગઢ જિલ્લાના ઉમેદવારોને તારીખ ૧૯/૦૮/૨૦૧૯ના રોજ સપ્તમ ૧૦ થી ૧૨ વાગ્યા સુધી મુખ્ય જિલ્લા આરોગ્ય અધિકારીશ્રીની કચેરી, આરોગ્ય શાખા જિ.પં. જુનાગઢ ખાતે રૂબરૂમાં નીચેની વિગતે તમામ અસલ પ્રમાણપત્રો તથા તેની પ્રમાણિત નકલો સાથે સ્વ ખર્ચે હાજર રહેવા જણાવવામાં આવે છે.

૧. પાસપોર્ટ સાઈઝના ફોટા સાથે નામ, સરનામું, જન્મ તારીખ, ફોન નંબર, જાતિ, રહેણાંક અને શૈક્ષણિક લાયકાત વિગેરે અરજી સાથે બીડવાના રહેશે. શૈક્ષણિક લાયકાતની પરીક્ષા એક કરતાં વધુ પ્રયત્ને પાસ કરેલ હોય તો તમામ પ્રયત્નોની માર્ક્સીયોની પ્રમાણિત નકલો પણ બીડવાની રહેશે. તાલીમાર્થીની પસંદગી મેરીટના ધોરણે કરવામાં આવશે.
૨. લાયકાત:- ૧૦+૨ ઉચ્ચતર માધ્યમિક શિક્ષણની પરીક્ષા પાસ કરનારને જ અરજી કરવાની રહેશે. તેમાં પણ વિજ્ઞાન વિષયવાળાને અગ્રતા આપવામાં આવશે. વિજ્ઞાન પ્રવાહમાં લેખીત અને પ્રાયોગિક પરીક્ષામાં મેળવેલ કુલ ગુણની ટકાવારીને લક્ષમાં લેવામાં આવશે.
૩. વય મર્યાદા:- તારીખ ૧૯/૦૮/૨૦૧૯રોજ ઉમેદવારની ઉંમર વર્ષ ૧૭ થી ઓછી અને ૨૨ થી વધુ ન હોવી જોઈએ. ઉપલી વયમર્યાદામાં અનુ.જાતિ, અનુ.જનજાતિના અને સામાજિક અને શૈક્ષણિક પછાત વર્ગના ઉમેદવારને નિયમોનુસાર છુટછાટ મળવાપાત્ર રહેશે. જાતિ અંગેનો આધાર રજૂ કરવાનો રહેશે.
૪. પસંદગીની પ્રક્રિયામાં રોસ્ટર પોઈન્ટ ધ્યાને લેવામાં આવશે.
૫. પસંદગીમાં કોમ્પ્યુટરના પ્રાથમિક જ્ઞાન ધરાવતાં હોવાનું જે તે સંસ્થાનું પ્રમાણપત્ર રજૂ કરવાનું રહેશે.
૬. આ ફક્ત તાલીમ છે આથી તાલીમ સફળતાપુર્વક પુર્ણ થયે નોકરી માટે હક્ક-દાવો રહેશે નહિ.
૭. અરજદાર જુનાગઢ જિલ્લાના રહેવાસી હોવા જોઈએ અને તે અંગેના આધાર જેવા કે રેશન કાર્ડ/ચૂંટણી કાર્ડ/આધાર કાર્ડ કે અન્ય આધારો રજૂ કરવાના રહેશે.

સહિ: ડી.સી.એ.મહેતા મુખ્ય જિલ્લા આરોગ્ય અધિકારી જિલ્લા પંચાયત, જુનાગઢ (માહિતી/જના/જા.ખ./૩૦૨/૧૮-૨૦)



ORIENT ABRASIVES LIMITED

Regd. Office: GIDC Industrial Area, Porbandar - 360577 (Gujarat).
Tel. No.: + 91- 286-2221788 Fax: + 91-286-2222719
Website: www.orientabrasives.com
Investors Relations E-mail ID: investor@oalmail.co.in
CIN No.: L24299GJ1971PLC093248

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the First Quarter ended 30th June, 2019

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	(Rs. in Lacs)		
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30-06-2019	30-06-2018	31-03-2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	8,798.74	8,894.32	31,459.16
2.	Net Profit for the period / year before tax & exceptional items	664.45	562.89	2,072.10
3.	Net Profit for the period / year before tax	664.45	562.89	2,072.10
4.	Net Profit for the period / year after tax	559.16	375.36	1,617.47
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period / year {(Comprising profit for the period / year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)}	561.93	374.39	1,627.54
6.	Equity Share Capital(Including Shares Forfeited Rs.0.13 Lacs)	1,196.52	1,196.52	1,196.52
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	20,423.99
8.	Earnings / Loss Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 1/- each not annualised)			
	Basic	0.47	0.31	1.35
	Diluted	0.46	0.31	1.33

- NOTES:**
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the First Quarter ended on June 30, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the First Quarter ended on June 30, 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on Company's website at www.orientabrasives.com
 2. The figures have been regrouped wherever necessary.
 3. The above results are reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th August, 2019.

By Order of the Board
For Orient Abrasives Limited
Sd/-
Manubhai Rathod
Whole-Time Director & CEO
(Din: 07618837)

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 12, 2019